Number of shares Transaction price Market Time of transaction
purchased (per share)

4,978 125.00 CHIX 08:15:00
412 125.00 CHIX 08:15:00
5,653 125.05 XLON 08:15:00
3,212 125.00 XLON 08:15:00
2,442 125.00 XLON 08:15:00
5,583 124.95 CHIX 08:16:53
1,248 124.95 XLON 08:16:53
4,159 124.95 XLON 08:16:53
1,739 124.90 CHIX 08:21:36
3,789 124.90 CHIX 08:21:36
1,243 124.85 XLON 08:23:25
416 124.85 XLON 08:23:58
1,492 124.85 XLON 08:23:58
3,789 124.85 XLON 08:24:43
3,121 124.80 XLON 08:24:44
250 124.80 XLON 08:24:44
2,898 124.75 XLON 08:24:54
3,038 124.70 XLON 08:25:34
1,443 124.65 XLON 08:28:09
1,616 124.65 XLON 08:28:21
4,207 124.60 XLON 08:29:50
2,910 124.40 XLON 08:30:05
3,941 124.35 XLON 08:34:52
1,112 124.40 XLON 08:36:23
4,521 124 .40 XLON 08:36:23
3,460 124.45 XLON 08:40:00
336 124 .40 XLON 08:41:36

3,054 124.40 XLON 08:41:36



3,637
5,119
2,009
1,456
2,892
3,567
2,892
414
1,080
2,444
2,288
2,560
627
2,372
5,745
4,284
1,421
838
403
2,447
2,044
5,696
5,657
2,309
2,321
86
2,831
2,831

5,753

124.85
124.90
124.80
124.80
124.75
124.75
124.75
124.75
124.75
124.75
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.05
125.05
125.10
125.10
125.10
125.10
125.10
125.05
125.05
125.05
125.25
125.25
125.25

125.25

CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON

08:44:17
08:44:17
08:45:22
08:45:30
08:46:10
08:46:10
08:48:44
08:48:44
08:48:44
08:48:44
08:59:17
08:59:17
08:59:50
09:03:15
09:04:31
09:11:59
09:11:59
09:13:22
09:13:22
09:13:22
09:13:22
09:13:22
09:14:35
09:18:00
09:18:00
09:22:31
09:24:18
09:24:18

09:24:18



820
2,284
5,496
2,078
3,480
5,625
1,963
3,546
92
1,573
2,430
857
5,624
3,367
5,663
272
5,622
5,472
3,655
1,158
4,401
4,583
684
2,324
1,816
3,194
1,066
3,803

69

125.20
125.30
125.30
125.45
125.45
125.40
125.40
125.40
125.40
125.35
125.35
125.35
125.35
125.30
125.30
125.25
125.25
125.25
125.20
125.20
125.20
125.15
125.15
125.15
125.10
125.10
125.10
125.05

125.05

XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON

09:24:19
09:26:55
09:26:55
09:31:29
09:31:29
09:32:03
09:32:07
09:32:07
09:33:07
09:33:07
09:33:07
09:33:07
09:33:07
09:33:11
09:33:11
09:33:35
09:33:50
09:33:50
09:36:55
09:36:55
09:36:55
09:36:58
09:36:58
09:36:58
09:37:24
09:39:37
09:39:37
09:40:03

09:40:03



3,211
2,883
3,046
4,036
3,344
2,009
1,192
584

2,509
1,647
1,124
1,861
1,748
1,632
1,450
996

737

742

1,313
1,340
196

3,021
4,270
655

1,483
1,163
661

1,508

650

125.05
125.20
125.20
125.25
125.25
125.45
125.45
125.45
125.45
125.45
125.40
125.50
125.50
125.55
125.55
125.55
125.55
125.55
125.55
125.55
125.55
125.45
125.45
125.45
125.45
125.40
125.50
125.50

125.50

XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON

09:40:03
09:40:36
09:40:36
09:47:44
09:47:44
09:55:59
09:55:59
09:55:59
09:55:59
09:55:59
09:59:13
10:01:50
10:01:50
10:08:55
10:10:05
10:11:05
10:11:35
10:11:35
10:11:35
10:13:25
10:13:25
10:14:05
10:14:05
10:15:06
10:15:06
10:15:26
10:25:53
10:25:53

10:27:30



652
1,916
2,256
2,294
5,619
3,081
1,083
38
661
1,904
465
1,500
1,368
461
1,987
5,118
1,183
1,005
3,264
1,708
1,624
781
2,279
674
2,757
2,747
1,453
133

717

125.50
125.50
125.50
125.45
125.50
125.50
125.55
125.55
125.55
125.55
125.55
125.50
125.50
125.45
125.45
125.45
125.40
125.40
125.40
125.55
125.55
125.55
125.50
125.50
125.50
125.50
125.55
125.55

125.60

XLON
CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX

XLON
CHIX

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX

CHIX

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

10:27:48
10:29:37
10:29:37
10:29:37
10:29:37
10:29:37
10:29:37
10:29:37
10:29:37
10:29:37
10:29:37
10:29:37
10:29:37
10:29:39
10:29:40
10:29:40
10:29:41
10:29:41
10:29:41
10:44:00
10:44:00
10:44:00
10:46:10
10:47:37
10:47:37
10:47:37
10:47:37
10:47:37

10:54:11



713
713
1,164
186
5,410
2,909
67
4,107
964
1,712
5,517
1,000
4,736
2,501
1,316
726
749
5,510
5,766
5,684
5,596
1,949
1,205
733
733
3,628
2,031
3,603

5,517

125.60
125.60
125.60
125.60
125.60
125.60
125.60
125.55
125.55
125.50
125.55
125.50
125.50
125.55
125.55
125.55
125.55
125.45
125.45
125.70
125.70
125.80
125.85
125.85
125.85
125.80
125.80
125.80

125.80

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON

10:54:17
10:54:18
10:54:18
10:56:25
10:57:17
10:57:17
10:57:17
10:58:46
10:58:46
10:58:46
10:58:46
10:58:46
10:58:46
10:58:46
10:58:46
10:58:46
10:58:46
11:01:35
11:01:35
11:09:48
11:09:48
11:18:32
11:18:32
11:18:32
11:18:32
11:21:22
11:21:22
11:21:22

11:21:22



3,271
1,193
718

773

1,277
5,555
2,764
2,764
1,062
4,501
1,956
1,933
5,538
1,926
3,832
5,564
142

5,315
5,540
5,559
5,650
5,714
844

822

2,195
1,065
791

5,596

125.85
125.85
125.85
125.85
125.85
125.80
125.75
125.75
125.75
125.75
125.75
125.75
125.90
125.85
125.85
125.85
125.85
125.80
125.80
125.85
125.80
125.80
125.75
125.75
125.80
125.80
125.95
126.00

126.00

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

11:21:22
11:21:22
11:21:22
11:21:22
11:21:22
11:21:22
11:21:33
11:21:33
11:21:33
11:21:33
11:25:24
11:26:52
11:32:20
11:33:39
11:37:53
11:37:53
11:37:53
11:38:53
11:38:53
11:44:20
11:45:30
11:45:30
11:45:30
11:46:11
11:52:35
11:52:35
11:55:18
12:00:00

12:00:30



4,564
1,161
5,652
5,710
5,643
3,340
2,285
5,671
5,506
5,681
1,639
3,960
5,646
2,029
3,707
5,580
735
5,506
5,680
734
89
736
658
65
685
2,183
3,779
1,724

5,672

126.00
126.00
126.05
126.00
125.95
125.95
125.95
126.00
126.20
126.20
126.15
126.15
126.15
126.15
126.15
126.15
126.30
126.20
126.20
126.20
126.20
126.20
126.20
126.20
126.20
126.20
126.15
126.15

126.15

CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON

12:03:47
12:03:47
12:03:47
12:03:47
12:05:14
12:05:14
12:05:14
12:08:47
12:17:11
12:17:13
12:18:00
12:18:00
12:18:00
12:26:36
12:26:36
12:26:36
12:33:20
12:33:27
12:33:27
12:38:01
12:38:01
12:38:45
12:38:46
12:39:05
12:40:22
12:40:22
12:41:33
12:41:33

12:41:33



1,978
1,978
1,656
3,596
1,924
251

5,634
1,619
3,958
4,160
1,414
5,770
3,988
1,335
2,259
5,635
5,676
838

5,107
531

5,538
3,962
5,593
638

640

4,686
1,239
702

682

126.10
126.10
126.10
126.05
126.05
126.05
126.10
126.05
126.05
126.05
126.05
126.05
126.10
126.10
126.05
126.10
126.05
126.05
126.00
126.00
126.00
125.95
126.00
126.05
126.05
126.00
126.05
126.05

126.05

CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON

12:41:41
12:41:41
12:41:41
12:41:41
12:41:41
12:41:41
12:41:41
12:41:41
12:41:41
12:44:05
12:44:05
12:44:05
12:47:24
12:47:24
12:47:24
12:47:24
12:47:24
12:47:34
12:49:20
12:49:20
12:49:20
12:52:59
13:18:00
13:23:35
13:24:30
13:25:00
13:25:00
13:25:00

13:25:00



245
756
112
637
2,000
212
749
909
1,015
1,045
1,538
4,223
3,836
1,938
864
816
879
1,440
4,114
5,600
4,193
1,023
708
795
5,780
797
1,904
1,131

876

126.05
126.05
126.05
126.05
126.10
126.10
126.10
126.10
126.10
126.10
126.20
126.20
126.20
126.20
126.20
126.20
126.20
126.15
126.15
126.15
126.15
126.15
126.15
126.20
126.15
126.20
126.20
126.20

126.15

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX

CHIX

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX

CHIX

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

13:25:00
13:27:12
13:27:12
13:27:12
13:37:42
13:37:42
13:38:43
13:38:43
13:41:00
13:41:16
13:43:00
13:43:00
13:43:00
13:43:00
13:43:00
13:43:41
13:43:41
13:44:30
13:44:30
13:44:30
13:44:30
13:45:00
13:47:27
13:48:00
13:48:12
13:48:12
13:48:12
13:48:12

13:50:45



4,203
1,339
5,497
5,654
5,755
3,438
5,624
103
693
134
916
815
953
973
1,001
219
1,013
1,057
1,068
1,070
4,955
1,159
644
3,600
5,729
5,665
1,944
1,261

5,506

126.20
126.20
126.15
126.20
126.15
126.15
126.15
126.15
126.15
126.15
126.15
126.15
126.15
126.15
126.15
126.15
126.15
126.15
126.15
126.15
126.15
126.15
126.15
126.15
126.15
126.35
126.30
126.35

126.35

CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

XLON
XLON
CHIX

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX

XLON
XLON

13:57:05
13:57:05
13:57:05
13:57:05
13:57:05
13:57:06
13:57:06
14:00:55
14:00:55
14:00:55
14:01:35
14:02:06
14:06:46
14:07:07
14:07:21
14:07:21
14:07:29
14:07:44
14:07:51
14:07:52
14:08:28
14:08:28
14:08:28
14:08:28
14:08:28
14:17:48
14:18:12
14:18:12

14:19:05



3,378
5,684
3,184
2,229
5,615
5,783
2,283
1,972
1,298
3,184
2,476
913

631

2,284
5,730
5,659
3,200
254

335

1,156
4,354
1,187
3,315
2,344
746

2,022
3,650
5,648

1,931

126.30
126.30
126.55
126.55
126.55
126.60
126.60
126.60
126.60
126.65
126.65
126.65
126.65
126.65
126.60
126.60
126.60
126.60
126.55
126.60
126.65
126.65
126.65
126.65
126.65
126.70
126.70
126.70

126.65

CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX

14:22:33
14:22:33
14:29:56
14:29:56
14:29:56
14:29:57
14:30:04
14:30:05
14:30:22
14:30:37
14:30:37
14:30:56
14:30:56
14:30:57
14:33:09
14:34:21
14:34:21
14:34:21
14:35:12
14:36:10
14:38:29
14:38:29
14:38:29
14:38:29
14:40:04
14:41:38
14:41:38
14:41:38

14:42:54



2,057
590

1,273
7,232
1,536
5,647
1,545
5,673
5,594
2,157
3,553
5,506
3,300
1,134
1,000
1,798
3,546
2,161
643

757

829

639

5,550
644

2,561
900

5,731
5,610

5,615

126.65
126.70
126.75
126.80
126.75
126.70
126.65
126.70
126.65
126.60
126.60
126.60
126.65
126.65
126.65
126.65
126.65
126.65
126.75
126.75
126.75
126.75
126.65
126.60
126.60
126.60
126.60
126.70

126.70

CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON

14:43:09
14:43:09
14:45:05
14:45:59
14:46:01
14:46:04
14:46:04
14:46:04
14:46:04
14:46:45
14:46:45
14:46:45
14:46:45
14:46:45
14:46:45
14:46:45
14:47:21
14:47:21
14:47:21
14:47:21
14:47:21
14:47:21
14:47:21
14:50:04
14:50:04
14:50:04
14:50:04
14:52:18

14:52:18



1,071
278

1,155
1,973
2,975
5,626
400

1,794
5,614
374

1,869
3,860
3,200
3,798
1,336
247

5,567
3,300
1,217
906

1,273
536

1,181
924

4,343
5,493
920

1,127

821

126.70
126.70
126.70
126.65
126.65
126.65
126.60
126.80
126.80
126.75
126.80
126.80
126.80
126.75
126.75
126.75
126.75
126.75
126.80
126.80
126.80
126.80
126.75
126.80
126.75
126.75
126.80
126.80

126.80

XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

14:53:30
14:53:30
14:53:39
14:53:47
14:53:47
14:53:47
14:55:37
14:57:09
14:57:31
14:58:06
14:58:36
14:58:36
14:58:36
15:00:38
15:00:38
15:00:38
15:00:38
15:00:38
15:00:38
15:00:38
15:00:38
15:00:38
15:01:26
15:02:00
15:02:07
15:02:07
15:02:07
15:02:07

15:02:07



5,591
5,726
1,664
3,510
5,726
2,080
2,393
4,136
5,687
802

1,002
1,315
5,626
1,923
1,894
5,675
3,654
5,689
3,447
2,208
3,627
4,771
4,222
1,371
2,146
722

2,938
911

4,300

126.70
126.70
126.65
126.65
126.65
126.65
126.65
126.75
126.75
126.70
126.70
126.70
126.70
126.65
126.65
126.65
126.60
126.60
126.55
126.55
126.55
126.50
126.50
126.50
126.50
126.50
126.50
126.50

126.45

CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON

15:02:21
15:02:21
15:02:22
15:02:22
15:02:22
15:02:57
15:02:58
15:07:57
15:07:57
15:08:04
15:08:04
15:08:04
15:08:04
15:08:50
15:08:50
15:08:50
15:08:51
15:08:51
15:08:51
15:08:51
15:09:58
15:10:13
15:10:13
15:10:13
15:12:39
15:13:11
15:13:30
15:13:30

15:13:30



2,499
2,762
5,548

2,107

2,206
2,205
2,879
3,476
1,601
2,730
3,313
3,694
3,156
3,144
3,025
3,769
1,170
3,532
3,122
2,883
3,050
3,784
3,103
3,601
4,581
2,960
3,195

2,611

126.55
126.55
126.55
126.50
126.55
126.55
126.55
126.55
126.50
126.60
126.60
126.60
126.70
126.70
126.70
126.70
126.65
126.65
126.65
126.65
126.65
126.60
126.60
126.55
126.50
126.45
126.45
126.45

126.60

CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX

15:15:19
15:15:19
15:15:19
15:15:21
15:15:57
15:15:57
15:15:57
15:15:57
15:16:00
15:18:15
15:18:15
15:18:15
15:19:47
15:20:17
15:20:17
15:20:37
15:22:23
15:22:23
15:22:23
15:24:07
15:24:07
15:25:25
15:25:25
15:26:34
15:26:34
15:27:05
15:27:05
15:29:58

15:31:21



2,925
4,317
1,958
1,041
5,271
968
1,964
439
827
439
5,109
5,000
712
3,171
5,452
2,623
716
426
775
1,241
852
2,412
1,951
678
3,792
1,232
2,663
10
935

126.60
126.60
126.75
126.75
126.70
126.70
126.70
126.70
126.70
126.70
126.70
126.70
126.70
126.65
126.65
126.65
126.65
126.70
126.70
126.70
126.70
126.65
126.65
126.65
126.65
126.65
126.65
126.65

126.65

CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
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